Town of Berwick,

BOARD OF SELECTMEN/BOARD OF ASSESSORS
AGENDA

Tuesday, July 23, 2019 6:30pm Selectmen’s Room

11 Sullivan Street
Berwick, ME 03901

Eall

o

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Call to Order
Roll Call
Pledge of Allegiance
Approval of Meeting Minutes
e May 28, 2019
e July9, 2019
First Public Comment
Public Hearing
Reports of Committees
e BCTV Committee
e Envision Berwick
Department Reports
Appointments/Presentations/Other Guests
e Dave Andreesen, Proposed Changes to the LUO and Ordinances for the November 5
Ballot
Unfinished Business
o Estate of Emily Repp easement deed
Town Manager Report
Selectmen Communications
Approval of Accounts Payable and Payroll Warrants
New Business
e MMA Annual Election
e 2018 Commitment Correction
Quitclaim Deeds and/or Installment Contracts
Abatements/Supplements
Second Public Comment
Executive Session
Other Business/Non-Agenda Items
Adjournment

Workshop — CIP Items
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